
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

CLASS NAME OF EXAMINATION 
EXAMINATION DATE & DAY 

FROM TO 

VI-VIII 

Periodic Test-I 15-05-2023 (Monday) 22-05-2023 (Monday) 

Half Yearly Examination 08-09-2023 (Friday) 15-09-2023 (Friday) 

Periodic Test-II 11-12-2023 (Monday) 18-12-2023 (Monday) 

Annual Examination 09-03-2024 (Saturday) 20-03-2024 (Wednesday) 

IX 

Periodic Test-I 15-05-2023 (Monday) 20-05-2023 (Saturday) 

Periodic Test-II 08-09-2023 (Friday) 14-09-2023 (Thursday) 

Periodic Test-III 11-12-2023 (Monday) 16-12-2023 (Saturday) 

Annual Examination 09-03-2024 (Saturday) 20-03-2024 (Wednesday) 

X 

Periodic Test-I 15-05-2023 (Monday) 20-05-2023 (Saturday) 

Periodic Test-II 08-09-2023 (Friday) 14-09-2023 (Thursday) 

Periodic Test-III 01-11-2023 (Wednesday) 07-11-2023 (Tuesday) 

Pre-Board Examination- I 11-12-2023 (Monday) 16-12-2023 (Saturday) 

Pre-Board Examination- II 16-01-2024 (Tuesday) 23-01-2024 (Tuesday) 

XI 

Unit Test-I 15-05-2023 (Monday) 20-05-2023 (Saturday) 

Mid Term Examination 08-09-2023 (Friday) 14-09-2023 (Thursday) 

Unit Test-II 11-12-2023 (Monday) 16-12-2023 (Saturday) 

Unit Test-III 16-01-2024 (Tuesday) 23-01-2024 (Tuesday) 

Annual Examination 09-03-2024 (Saturday) 18-03-2024 (Monday) 

XII 

Unit Test-I 15-05-2023 (Monday) 20-05-2023 (Saturday) 

Unit Test-II 01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 07-08-2023 (Monday) 

Mid Term Examination 08-09-2023 (Friday) 14-09-2023 (Thursday) 

Unit Test-III 01-11-2023 (Wednesday) 07-11-2023 (Tuesday) 

Pre-Board Examination- I 11-12-2023 (Monday) 16-12-2023 (Saturday) 

Pre-Board Examination- II 16-01-2024 (Tuesday) 23-01-2024 (Tuesday) 
 

 


